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Kristen Chak

Emily Chai

Myla Weiman
Olivia Jaynes
Danielle Landey
Mireille Deluca
Amie Demmans
Rose Krasnohorsky
Alyssa Haineault
Olivia Hussey
Sophie Wagner
Mackenzie O Grady
Sarah Campbell
Evelyn Chambers
Kaya Stasiewicz
Pascale Sam-Foh

Club

North Point Skating Academy
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sudbury SC

Georgina SC

Hamilton SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Hamilton SC

Dundas FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Tillsonburg SC

Skate Oakville

Woodville FSC

Lindsay FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Mississauga SC

East York SC

Beth Begin

Date: 24-Nov-2019

November 20, 2019 to November 24, 2019

Section
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1:45:34PM

Super Series KIS 2019
GEORGINA ICE PALACE

STAR 8 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

32.67
27.58
26.34
25.46
25.31
25.18
24.90
24.88
24.60
24.02
23.26
22.52
22.38
21.32
20.91
19.09

Glenda Poirier



